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    Product Name :
  Perforated Board

  Product Code :
  ALTECEDULABC1178

 

 

  Description :

Perforated Board

A unique system for display of information through interchangeable
letters, figures & graph symbols. Perforated background provided by a
stout perforated board supported by elegant Aluminium fame. Hanging
hooks on ends. Beautifully finished.

Size

30x20 cm.

45x30cm.

60x45cm.

90x60cm.



120x60cm.

120x90cm.

120x120cm.

150x90cm.

180x90cm.

180x120cm.
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